Typical Applications
Compressors
Hydraulic Systems
Agricultural Equipment
Construction Equipment
Heat Pumps
Wind Energy
HVAC Systems

Email: info@kavlico.de
Web: www.kavlico.com
How to Order
Model No. PTE5000_032411   © 2011 Kavlico. All rights reserved.
PTE5000 Hermetically Sealed
Modular Pressure Sensor
         Industrial Product Standard Pricing 1 of 1 Oct, 2010 -> valid until 2010-12-31
PTE5000 - 160 - 2 - B - 1 - A
Pressure Ranges Bar Built-in Electrical Connection
0 – 6 bar 006 A Compatible with DIN 175301-803 A (18 mm)
0 – 10 bar 010 B GDS 207 Industrial Standard (9.4 mm)
0 – 16 bar 016 C M12 4-pole
0 – 25 bar 025 D Packard Metri-Pack 150
0 – 40 bar 040
0 – 60 bar 060 V Packard Metri-Pack 150 with mating connector 30.5 cm leads
0 – 100 bar 100 W M12 4-pole with mating connector; rt-angle cable assembly
0 – 160 bar 160 X M12 4-pole with mating connector; rt-angle
0 – 250 bar 250 Y GDS 207 Industrial Standard (9.4 mm) with mating connector
0 – 400 bar 400 Z Compatible with DIN 175301-803 A (18 mm) with mating connector
0 – 600 bar 600
Pressure Connection (port)
1 G1/4"A DIN 3852-E (for pressure range 006...060)
2 7/16"-20 UNF-2B (female) SAE J1926/1 (modified) w/ 45°
Cone and Schrader (for pressure range 006 - 060)
Output 3
7/16"-20 UNF-2A (male) SAE J1926/2 (modified) w/ 45° Cone
(for pressure range 006 - 060)
4 – 20 mA 1 4 G1/4"A DIN 3852-A (for pressure range 100 - 600)
0.5 – 4.5 VDC Ratiometric 2
0 – 5 VDC 3
0 – 10 VDC 4 External O-ring
A None
B Fluorocarbon FKM (Viton) O-ring            *only for pressure port option 1
C Aluminium Washer G1/4"                        *only for pressure port option 4
D Copper Washer G1/4"                             *only for pressure port option 4
PTE5000 PART NUMBER DESIGNATION